THE DATASHEET OF
LV W5SG-GXHX-35-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LB W5SG, LV W5SG, LT W5SG
Golden DRAGON®
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Abkündigung nach OS-PD-2008-016
Obsolete acc. to OS-PD-2008-016

availability, single wavelength groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation).
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstrom1) Seite 16
Luminous
Flux1) page 16
IF = 350 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Lichtstärke2) Seite 16
Luminous
Intensity2) page 16
IF = 350 mA
IV (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
!!LB W5SG-DYEZ-35
!!LB W5SG-EXFY-35
blue  5200 ... 11200
 7100 ... 15000
 2700 (typ.)
 3600 (typ.)
Q65110A1470
Q65110A4876
!LV W5SG-GXHX-35 verde 18000 ...  33000 9000 (typ.) Q65110A1620
!LT W5SG-GZJX-35 true green 24000 ...  52000 13000 (typ.) Q65110A4504
!Abgekündigt nach OS-PD-2008-016 - wird durch LV W5SN und LT W5SM oder LT W5AM ersetzt werden.
   Obsolete acc. to OS-PD-2008-016 - will be replaced by LV W5SN and LT W5SM or LT W5AM.
   Letzte Bestellung / Last Order: 2009-06-30
   Letzte Lieferung / Last Delivery: 2009-12-31